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Women / 3 / Senior B
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaly Jones3276
Byers Roseville

9.150 9.275 9.4259.375 37.225
3T 2 2 3 1 

1 

Alexa Rendon3297
Gymnastics Zone

9.300 9.225 9.2509.350 37.125
1 3 3 5 2 

2 

Veronica Gagon3284
Davis Diamonds

9.175 8.900 9.4509.425 36.950
2 13T 1 2 3 

3 

Lydia Ornelas3281
Champion

9.000 9.300 9.3509.125 36.775
8T 1 7T 4 4 

4 

Savannah Kezmoh3322
Technique

9.150 9.075 9.1009.250 36.575
3T 7T 4T 8 5 

5 

Akemi Matsumoto3288
Elevate

8.950 9.100 9.0509.125 36.225
10T 6 7T 9 6 

6 

Josie Miller3299
Gymtowne

9.050 8.900 8.9009.225 36.075
5T 13T 6 14 7 

7 

Ana Hamilton3273
Auburn

9.050 8.400 9.2009.250 35.900
5T 19 4T 6 8T

8T

Isabella Micucci3295
GymWorld

8.900 9.150 8.8009.050 35.900
12 5 9 16 8T

8T

Anne Marie Galvan3326
Youngsters

9.050 8.575 9.4758.700 35.800
5T 18 13T 1 10 

10 

Ruby Loe3321
Santa Rosa

8.950 8.875 9.1258.700 35.650
10T 15 13T 7 11 

11 

Daniela Rodriguez3318
Rodina

9.000 8.950 8.8258.800 35.575
8T 10 11 15 12 

12 

Grace Douden3272
Auburn

8.825 9.200 9.0008.300 35.325
14T 4 18 10T 13 

13 

Tayah Whitaker3307
Mendocino Starz

8.825 9.075 8.6008.750 35.250
14T 7T 12 18 14 

14 

Kathryn Samford3313
Redwood Empire

8.850 9.000 8.9758.400 35.225
13 9 16 12 15 

15 

Aniah Wheaton3282
Champion

8.750 8.750 9.0008.575 35.075
18 17 15 10T 16 

16 

Marissa Beyer3319
Santa Rosa

8.800 8.925 8.9258.325 34.975
16T 11T 17 13 17 

17 

Rachel Coleman3287
Elevate

8.350 8.925 8.6258.875 34.775
19 11T 10 17 18 

18 

Mia Albers3293
GymJammers

8.800 8.800 8.5757.250 33.425
16T 16 19 19 19 

19 
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